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TERKSBEM 1000 = 1650 nm
AN Re @5V, 1550nm, 1mW 0.8 0.85 = A/W

3dB #% 3dB @5V, 1550nm, 1mW 18 20 = GHz
TR ACIIER[1] @5V, 1550nm, 18GHz +17 - - dBm
JEERARFE @1550nm 28 - B} dB
PD BEE857 @5V, 1550nm, 1mW . . 20 nA
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SE[1]: AR AR NI R0 INE ; KR Vep=5V, 2=1.55um, RFiy=-10dBm ., BXRMNEHALORRERATRNEZES.
BYIRAE:

SH2IR 5 TEE i)
PD [REEBE Vb < 12 v
LAAYES Popt 60 (+18 dBm) mW
IREHRE Tp 260 (10s) °C
BEB I EBHURE ESD >250 Y%
TIRREEE 40 ~ +70 °C
3RESEE 45 ~ 485 °C
R TIPS : RBBE: DC12V, KEADIEK: 1~40mW,
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TBES:
P/N: HPD18G  f&if: 18GHz JINELBIFMNES, 1000~1650nm, FRAHANLINE: 60mW, PIEERL, SMA BEKEHMIE, FC/APC B2k
FRBI:
STEBBE (ESD) ; 7B LENEHBHRIR, LBTF; WB: MEBRIUR, BTHSRIR. BRATMNEBLBNERBRATRRESER.
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